
2024 PICK-UP DATES
Have ALL cans out by 6:00 AM

Additional Trash Can and/or Recycle Can Info:
If you would like to have a extra trash and/or recycle can, please call EcoTech office at 502-935-1130.
The cost is $3.00 per can per month rental fee. The Home Owner will be invoiced directly by EcoTech.

If you would like a YARD WASTE sticker for your own reuseable personal yard waste trash can, 
call Mayor Mike Frank at 502-876-8700 or email: mfrank@langdonplace.com.

  DAY & DATE	 TRASH & YARD WASTE	 RECYCLE 

Monday 01-02-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 01-08-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 01-15-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 01-22-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 01-29-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 02-05-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 02-12-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 02-19-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 02-26-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 03-04-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 03-11-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 03-18-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 03-25-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 04-01-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 04-08-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 04-15-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 04-22-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 04-29-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 05-06-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 05-13-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 05-20-24	 YES	 YES
*Saturday 05-25-24 Large Item Trash Pick-Up Day!
*Tuesday 05-28-24	 YES	 NO
*Due to Memorial Day ALL Collections Are ONE Day Later!
Monday 06-03-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 06-10-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 06-17-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 06-24-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 07-01-24	 YES	 YES
Tuesday 07-08-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 07-15-24	 YES	 YES

• One 96 gallon Trash container-picked up weekly 
• One 96 gallon Recycle container-picked up every other week.
• Yard Waste picked up weekly. Resident is to place yard waste in their own compostable bags 
   or  their own reusable containers no larger than 32 gallons in size. Bundled yard waste cannot 
   exceed 4 feet in length nor 50 pounds in weight. 
• 2-City Wide Large Item Trash Pick-Up dates each year.
• Space cans 12” apart, wheels towards the house, lids towards the street.

DAY & DATE	 TRASH & YARD WASTE	 RECYCLE 

Monday 07-22-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 07-29-24	 YES	 YES 
Monday 08-05-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 08-12-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 08-19-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 08-26-24	 YES	 YES
* Tuesday 09-03-24	 YES	 NO
*Due to Labor Day ALL Collections Are ONE Day Later!
Monday 09-09-24	 YES	 YES
Saturday 09-14-24	   Large Item Trash Pick-Up Day!
Monday 09-16-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 09-23-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 09-30-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 10-07-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 10-14-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 10-21-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 10-28-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 11-04-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 11-11-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 11-18-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 11-25-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 12-02-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 12-09-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 12-16-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 12-23-24	 YES	 NO
Monday 12-30-24	 YES	 YES
Monday 01-06-25	 YES	 NO
Monday 01-13-25	 YES	 YES
Monday 01-20-25	 YES	 NO 
Monday 01-27-25	 YES	 YES
Monday 02-03-25	 YES	 NO 


